South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 17, 2024, 06:50:38 am

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H 4450 General Bill, By Rutherford and Bales
Summary: Municipal and magistrate courts

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTIONS 14-25-210 AND
22-3-1020 SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT MUNICIPAL COURT JUDGES AND MAGISTRATES, RESPECTIVELY, ARE
RESPONSIBLE FOR THE DOCKET IN THEIR COURTS.

01/28/10
01/28/10
03/24/10
04/15/10
04/15/10
04/15/10
04/16/10
04/20/10
04/20/10
04/28/10

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-3

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-3

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-25

Amended HJ-38

Read second time HJ-39

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-39

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-6

Referred to Subcommittee: Malloy (ch), Ford, Massey, S.Martin, Mulvaney

Page 1 of 1



