May 17, 2024, 06:50:38 am

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

House

01/28/10

H 4450 General Bill, By Rutherford and Bales

Summary: Municipal and magistrate courts

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTIONS 14-25-210 AND 22-3-1020 SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT MUNICIPAL COURT JUDGES AND MAGISTRATES, RESPECTIVELY, ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE DOCKET IN THEIR COURTS.

01/28/10	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-3
03/24/10	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-25
04/15/10	House	Amended HJ-38
04/15/10	House	Read second time HJ-39
04/15/10	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-39
04/16/10	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1
04/20/10	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
04/20/10	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-6
04/28/10	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Mallov (ch), Ford, Massey, S.Martin, Mulyanev

Introduced and read first time HJ-3